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Director Information

Title Mr
Name lan Bunton
Postcode HUS8 7BF

Date of birth April 1969
Total current 17
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

GREEN LIZARD ENTERPRISES
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
WWC CLARK LIMITED

HYDRA DATA SYSTEMS LIMITED
THE WHERRY SCHOOL TRUST
GGKM (UK) LTD

CASCADE (CHARLTON HOUSE)
LIMITED

CASCADE (GROUP SERVICES)
LIMITED

CASCADE (COHEN HOUSE) LIMITED
CASCADE (BANKS HOUSE) LIMITED
CG ESTATES LIMITED

CR ESTATES LIMITED

TEDDY CLARK (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
CLARK CARE ESTATES LIMITED
RIVIERA LEISURE LIMITED

CI ESTATES LIMITED

TEDDY CLARK LIMITED

B AND G (GROUP) LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RIVIERA LEISURE (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

TEDDY CLARK AMUSEMENTS
LIMITED

SKIN DEEP AESTHETICS
(YORKSHIRE) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14465046

13956194
13735903
09255088
13446597
08966015

10746971

10495079
10601785
10630175
10630068
06422650
10630474
04310848
10630008
04296259
08966307

Number
08625462

01565383

09526219

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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Newly

906680366

906680366

Unit 2 Therm Road
Hull

East Yorkshire
United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

07/11/2022 Director
04/03/2022 Director
10/11/2021 Director
04/10/2021 Director
09/06/2021 Director
01/04/2021 Director
01/04/2021 Director
01/04/2021 Director
01/04/2021 Director
29/03/2021 Director
29/03/2021 Director
29/03/2021 Director
29/03/2021 Director
29/03/2021 Director
29/03/2021 Director
29/03/2021 Director
26/04/2017 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
29/03/2021 Director
29/03/2021 Director

07/04/2015 30/03/2016 Director
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IB ACCOUNTANCY (YORKSHIRE)
LIMITED

CHEF KING (EXPORT) LIMITED
CHEF KING (U.K.) LIMITED

HCK GROUP LIMITED

CLEANING AND PAPER
DISPOSABLES LIMITED

MAXIMA DIRECT LIMITED
CLEANING AND PAPER
DISPOSABLES LIMITED

MAXIMA TRADING LIMITED

CPD INDUSTRIAL SERVICES LTD

DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT (UK)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

07579225

06831119

03932689

03592899

02247941

04175808

02247941

03638701

02823674

02341755

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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25/03/2011

27/02/2009

15/02/2006

15/02/2006

23/04/2003

08/03/2001

20/10/1999

20/10/1999

01/10/1999

14/08/1995

906680366

15/04/2005

15/04/2005

15/04/2005

15/04/2005

15/04/2005

03/11/1997

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



